Valerbanen

BILSPORT
i
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
i — —
GT1-GT2--GT+ Valerbanen 2,262 km
GT1-GT2-GT+ Race 3 14.05.2017 15:55
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:58:35
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:01.112 +1.384 16:08:00.186
(22) Steffen-Andre Feet 10 59.896 +0.168 16:09:00.082
1 1:05.885 17118 15:59:44.053 1 16:09:59.810
2 1:01.310 +2.543 16:00:45.363 12 1:00.426 +0.698 16:11:00.236
3 59.696 +0.929 16:01:45.059
4 59.011 +0.244 16:02:44.070 (112) Frode Alhaug
5 16:03:42.837 1 1:08.244 +8.830 15:569:45.972
6 59.190 +0.423 16:04:42.027 2 1:05.168 +5.754 16:00:51.140
7 58.951 +0.184 16:05:40.978 3 1:03.284 +3.870 16:01:54.424
8 59.219 +0.452 16:06:40.197 4 1:01.381 +1.967 16:02:55.805
9 59.546 +0.779 16:07:39.743 5 1:01.058 +1.644 16:03:56.863
10 59.564 +0.797 16:08:39.307 6 1:00.450 +1.036 16:04:57.313
11 58.828 +0.061 16:09:38.135 7 1:00.833 +1.419 16:05:58.146
12 50.372 +0.605 16:10:37.507 8 1:01.161 +1.747 16:06:59.307
9 1:00.517 +1.103 16:07:59.824
(852) Ole William Nzersnes g 59414 | 16:08:59.238
1 1:06.770 +7.588 15:59:45.065 1 59.736 +0.322 16:09:58.974
2 1:04.081 +4.899 16:00:49.146 12 1:01.669 +2.255 16:11:00.643
3 1:01.252 +2.070 16:01:50.398
4 1:00.113 +0.931 16:02:50.511 (102) Jorgen Skaug
5 1:01.015 +1.833 16:03:51.526 1 1:10.688 +10.760 15:59:48.467
6 1:00.153 +0.971 16:04:51.679 2 1:03.531 +3.603 16:00:51.998
7 1:00.049 +0.867 16:05:51.728 3 1:03.564 +3.636 16:01:55.562
8 50.886 +0.704 16:06:51.614 4 1:01.149 +1.221 16:02:56.711
9 50.448 +0.266 16:07:51.062 5 1:01.048 +1.120 16:03:57.759
10 59.789 +0.607 16:08:50.851 6 1:01.997 +2.069 16:04:59.756
1 16:09:50.033 7 1:01.121 +1.193 16:06:00.877
12 59.435 +0.253 16:10:49.468 8 1:00.908 +0.980 16:07:01.785
9 1:00.706 +0.778 16:08:02.491
(510) Kai Roger Bakken 10 1:00.510 +0.582 16:09:03.001
1 1:06.571 76896  1559:42.736 1 16:10:02.929
2 1:04.946 +5.271 16:00:47.682 12 1:00.126 +0.198 16:11:03.055
3 1:02.364 +2.689 16:01:50.046
4 1:03.679 +4.004 16:02:53.725 (442) Kurt Steltun
5 1:01.189 +1.514 16:03:54.914 1 1:11.513 +5.461 15:59:51.034
6 1:01.155 +1.480 16:04:56.069 2 1:07.545 +1.493 16:00:58.579
7 50.689 +0.014 16:05:55.758 3 1:06.343 +0.291 16:02:04.922
8 59.950 +0.275 16:06:55.708 4 1:06.156 +0.104 16:03:11.078
9 1:00.859 +1.184 16:07:56.567 5 1:06.927 +0.875 16:04:18.005
10 16:08:56.242 6 1:06.581 +0.529 16:05:24.586
11 1:00.368 +0.693 16:09:56.610 7 1:06.889 +0.837 16:06:31.475
12 1:01.953 +2.278 16:10:58.563 8 1:06.462 +0.410 16:07:37.937
9 1:06.294 +0.242 16:08:44.231
(31) Dagfinn Larsen N  1:06.052 | 16:09:50.283
1 1:07.694 +7.679 15:59:44.335 1 1:06.627 +0.575 16:10:56.910
2 1:05.743 +5.728 16:00:50.078
3 1:02.367 +2.352 16:01:52.445
4 1:02.368 +2.353 16:02:54.813
5 1:01.201 +1.186 16:03:56.014
6 1:00.957 +0.942 16:04:56.971
7 1:00.919 +0.904 16:05:57.890
8 1:00.589 +0.574 16:06:58.479
o IEEIER 16:07:58.494
10 1:00.114 +0.099 16:08:58.608
11 1:00.168 +0.153 16:09:58.776
12 1:00.407 +0.392 16:10:59.183
(42) Thomas Solberg
1 1:07.623 +7.895 15:59:44.859
2 1:04.056 +4.328 16:00:48.915
3 1:02.385 +2.657 16:01:51.300
4 1:02.081 +2.353 16:02:53.381
5 1:01.112 +1.384 16:03:54.493
6 1:01.492 +1.764 16:04:55.985
7 1:01.205 +1.477 16:05:57.190
8 1:01.884 +2.156 16:06:59.074
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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